STATE IDGHWAY ACCESS MANAGEMENT CODE
(k) The committee shall submit the proposed access man-
agement plan, in the form of the report and map set forth in
N.J.A.C. 16:47-6.4, to the Commissioner within 360 days of
the start date or such later time as may be agreed to by the
Commissioner upon a showing by the working committee
that completion within the required time is impractical.
The extension shall be no greater than 180 days. At the
time the proposed access management plan is submitted,
each contact person, other than the Department representa-
tive, shall submit a resolution from the governing body of
his or her municipality or county approving the draft access
management plan. At such time, the working committee
shall also submit such background reports as are necessary.
Such reports shall include at least the names of the working
committee members, a chronicle of the start and the com-
pletion dates of the different tasks, copies of all municipal
and county resolutions, and a complete set of all progress
reports and such engineering plans as have been prepared in
support of the access management plan.
Administrative changes to (b) and ( d).
See: 25 N.J.R. 1005(b).
Amended by R.1997 d.165, effective April 7, 1997.
See: 28 N.J.R. 3731(a), 28 N.J.R. 4383(a), 29 N.J.R. 1353(a).
In (b) and (d), substituted "Bureau of Statewide Planning" for
"Bureau of Authority Coordination and Local Transportation Plan-
ning".

adoption under the provisions of the Administrative Proce-
dure Act.
16:47-8.3 Census
The Commissioner shall modify the Access Code, as
appropriate, after obtaining U.S. Census information.
16:47-8.4 State Development and Redevelopment Plan
The Commissioner shall modify the Access Code, as
appropriate, to support an adopted State Development and
Redevelopment Plan. The Commissioner shall review the
Access Code whenever the Plan is updated and make
appropriate modifications. The modifications shall be in-
corporated into the Access Code in the manner established
for adoption of rules pursuant to the Administrative Proce-
dure Act, N.J.S.A. 52:14B-1 et seq.
16:47-8.5 (Reserved)
Amended by R.1993 d.601, effective December 6, 1993.
See: 25 N.J.R. 3945(a), 25 N.J.R. 5494(a).
Repealed by R.1997 d.165, effective April 7, 1997.
See: 28 N.J.R. 3731(a), 28 N.J.R. 4383(a), 29 N.J.R. 1353(a).
Section was "Access classifications".

206 57.20 57.38 4 2B 11 324 0.90 1.51 6 2A 51
206 57.38 57.90 4 2B 8 439 0.00 3.94 4 4E 5
206 57.90 58.24 3 4A 1 440 0.00 3.10 1 6A 0
206 58.24 62.69 2 4A 25 440 3.10 3.98 1 6C 0
206 62.29 68.90 3 4A 1 440 17.60 23.28 3 6A 1
206 68.90 71.25 3 6A 1 495 0.80 1.97 1 6A 0
206 78.32 78.65 2 4A 25 524 0.45 0.90 4 4B 13
206 78.65 79.10 4 4C 26 676 0.00 3.79 1 6A 0
206 79.10 86.70 2 4A 31
206 86.70 87.20 4 4C 32 Amended by R.1993 d.210, effective May 17, 1993. 206 87.20 89.49 2 4A 31
206 89.49 95.61 2 4A 25
See: 25 N.J.R. 903(a), 25 N.J.R. 1990(a).
Revised milepost 322.
206 97.01 97.51 2 4A 25 Amended by R.1993 d.524, effective November 1, 1993.
206 97.51 97.80 2 4A 31 See: 25 N.J.R. 3129(a), 25 N.J.R. 4915(b).
206 97.80 98.40 2 4A 25 Amended by R.1995 d.107, effective February 21, 1995.
206 98.40 99.23 3 4A 28 See: 26 N.J.R. 2549(a), 27 N.J.R. 736(c).
206 99.23 102.72 2 4A 31 Amended by R.1997 d.165, effective April 7, 1997.
206 102.72 103.35 4 4A 34 See: 28 N.J.R. 3731(a), 28 N.J.R. 4383(a), 29 N.J.R. 1353(a).
Supp. 7-6-04 47-72 Next Page is 47-72.0.1
STATE HIGHWAY ACCESS MANAGEMENT CODE
For Route 41, milepost 2.32 to 3.00, DTS changed from "4C" to
"4G"; for Route 46, milepost 24.58 to 25.50, AL changed from "2" to
"3" and CELL changed from "31" to "l"; and for Route 46, milepost
25.50 to 27.12, AL changed from "2" to "3" and CELL changed from
"25" to "1".
Amended by R.1998 d.27, effective January 5, 1998.
See: 29 N.J.R. 4253(a), 30 N.J.R. 103(b).
Amended by R.1998 d.183, effective April 6, 1998.
See: 30 N.J.R. 533(a), 30 N.J.R. 1301(b).
For Route 206, substituted references to mileposts 78.32 to 78.65,
78.65 to 79.10, and 79.10 to 89.49 for references to mileposts 78.32 to
79.25 and 79.25 to 89.49.
Amended by R.1999 d.89, effective March 15, 1999.
See: 30 N.J.R. 4334(a), 31 N.J.R. 776(b).
For Route 206, substituted references to mileposts 79.10 to 86.70,
86.70 to 87.20 and 87.20 to 89.49 for a reference to milepost 79.10 to
89.49.